Fiche technique

Mamelon long
- filetage R
modeéle 3530

article 318 413

Caractéristiques

Longueur

Filet male conique
Longueur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

529ec361cfb866d3f35a619f28d70a0449808d36

140
%4
140 mm
303,32 g
177,6 cm®

bronze ou bronze au silicium
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https://www.maison-energy.com/raccords-plomberie-bronze-R99677/mamelons-long-male-male-bronze-P99717.html
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